









BaseLine Item Detail					PKF-Mark III, Inc.		IEW Construction Group Inc.		Carbro Constructors Corp.		Creamer Ruberton, A Joint Venture		Agate Construction Co., Inc.	
Item No.	Unit Code	Qty	UOM	Description	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total
237	801-0007		6000 M.H.	Traffic Protection Patrol, Part-Time	\$1.00	\$6,000.00	\$44.24	\$265,440.00	\$1.00	\$6,000.00	\$1.00	\$6,000.00	\$130.00	\$780,000.00
238	801-0008	1,300.00	M.H.	Flaggers	\$1.00	\$1,300.00	\$106.28	\$138,164.00	\$1.00	\$1,300.00	\$1.00	\$1,300.00	\$100.00	\$130,000.00
239	801-0009	10.00	Each	Furnishing Portable Variable Message Sign	\$4,500.00	\$45,000.00	\$15,801.34	\$158,013.40	\$10,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$150,000.00	12,000.00	\$120,000.00
240	801-0010	20.00	Each	Furnishing Temporary Impact Attenuator	\$4,400.00	\$88,000.00	\$6,880.80	\$137,616.00	\$6,500.00	\$130,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$130,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$180,000.00
241	801-0011	57	Each	Placing and Removing Temporary Impact Attenuator	\$2,300.00	\$131,100.00	\$1,638.78	\$93,410.46	\$500.00	\$28,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$142,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$513,000.00
242	801-0013	8.00	Each	Furnishing Truck with Mounted Attenuator	\$15,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$5,917.70	\$47,341.60	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00
243	801-0014	600.00	M.H.	Furnishing Truck with Mounted Attenuator for Engineer's Use	\$5.00	\$3,000.00	\$113.45	\$68,070.00	\$50.00	\$30,000.00	\$25.00	\$15,000.00	150.00	\$90,000.00
244	801-0015	5.00	Each	Repair Truck Mounted Impact Attenuators	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$0.01	\$0.05	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$12,500.00	\$62,500.00
245	801-0017	110.00	Barr	Repair Temporary Impact Attenuators	\$1,125.00	\$123,750.00	\$681.54	\$74,969.40	\$150.00	\$16,500.00	\$225.00	\$24,750.00	500.00	\$55,000.00
246	801-N0001	315.00	Each	Installation, Maintenance, and Removal of Lane Closing	\$4,100.00	\$1,291,500.00	\$2,039.21	\$642,351.15	\$100.00	\$31,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$630,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$787,500.00
247	803-0001	1	L.S.	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic on Location No. 1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$52,589.79	\$52,589.79	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
248	803-0002	1.00	L.S.	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic on Location No. 2	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$62,801.08	\$62,801.08	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
249	803-0003	1.00	L.S.	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic on Location No. 3	\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$23,208.66	\$23,208.66	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	50,000.00	\$50,000.00
250	2000-N0001	20,000.00	USD	NJDCA Construction Permit Allowance (NO-BID)	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00
						\$31,791,713.91		\$36,090,158.92		\$38,251,411.80		\$41,574,785.00		\$42,418,888.33